
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/22/22 to 07/29/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/22/22 to 07/29/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/22/22 to 07/29/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1807.3242 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11055.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2819.2031 / $ 

792.1501
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 155.99% / 43.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.30%

Gross Profit $ 9446.2656 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 7638.9414) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.511 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 1.237 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.841 / 0.130

Avg Winning Trade 524.7925 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (347.2246) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 45.1831 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1455.0078 Avg Winning Bars 17

Largest Losing Trade ($ 825.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 4155.5742 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11055.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.68% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1965.0000 / $ 

424.0892
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 47.29% / 10.21%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.30%

Gross Profit $ 7268.2539 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 3112.6797) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.557 Winning Rate 60.00%

Profit Factor 2.335 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.181 / 0.534

Avg Winning Trade 605.6878 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (389.0850) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 207.7787 Avg Holding Bars 30

Largest Winning Trade $ 1455.0078 Avg Winning Bars 25

Largest Losing Trade ($ 825.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 2348.2656) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 11055.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.95%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.45%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3097.9531 / $ 

1680.8334
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 7440.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (131.93%) / (71.58%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

67.30%

Gross Profit $ 2177.9844 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 4526.2500) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.123 Winning Rate 30.00%

Profit Factor 0.481 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.162 / (0.363)

Avg Winning Trade 362.9974 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (323.3036) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 117.4133) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 745.8008 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 574.1992) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/25/2022 06:31 Sell 12423.5000 07/25/2022 06:32 12438.2500 (310.0000) (310.0000) 1

2 07/25/2022 06:35 Sell 12383.0000 07/25/2022 06:42 12409.9238 (553.4766) (863.4766) 7

3 07/25/2022 06:48 Sell 12390.7500 07/25/2022 06:56 12416.0537 (521.0664) (1384.5430) 8

4 07/25/2022 07:05 Sell 12372.7500 07/25/2022 07:38 12341.7500 604.9961 (779.5469) 33

5 07/25/2022 08:12 Sell 12325.5000 07/25/2022 08:27 12340.1533 (308.0664) (1087.6133) 15

6 07/25/2022 08:45 Buy 12377.5000 07/25/2022 08:51 12357.5000 (414.9961) (1502.6094) 6

7 07/25/2022 09:04 Buy 12383.0000 07/25/2022 09:13 12347.0000 (735.0000) (2237.6094) 9

8 07/25/2022 09:31 Buy 12360.7500 07/25/2022 09:59 12378.7500 345.0000 (1892.6094) 28

9 07/25/2022 11:07 Sell 12311.7500 07/25/2022 11:35 12320.3447 (186.8945) (2079.5039) 28

10 07/25/2022 11:46 Sell 12308.2500 07/25/2022 12:21 12297.2500 205.0039 (1874.5000) 35

11 07/26/2022 06:32 Sell 12246.2500 07/26/2022 06:51 12240.5000 100.0000 (1774.5000) 19

12 07/26/2022 07:14 Sell 12217.0000 07/26/2022 07:59 12195.2500 420.0000 (1354.5000) 45

13 07/26/2022 08:05 Sell 12162.0000 07/26/2022 08:14 12185.7852 (490.7031) (1845.2031) 9

14 07/26/2022 08:22 Sell 12168.5000 07/26/2022 09:16 12130.4600 745.8008 (1099.4023) 54

15 07/26/2022 09:57 Buy 12142.0000 07/26/2022 10:16 12140.9199 (36.6055) (1136.0078) 19

16 07/26/2022 10:55 Sell 12126.0000 07/26/2022 11:02 12134.7129 (189.2500) (1325.2578) 7

17 07/26/2022 11:48 Sell 12090.7500 07/26/2022 11:51 12100.9199 (218.3906) (1543.6484) 3

18 07/26/2022 12:03 Sell 12089.0000 07/26/2022 12:12 12099.8848 (232.7031) (1776.3516) 9

19 07/27/2022 06:36 Buy 12321.0000 07/27/2022 07:31 12394.5000 1455.0078 (321.3438) 55

20 07/27/2022 07:51 Buy 12412.0000 07/27/2022 08:21 12425.7500 260.0000 (61.3438) 30

21 07/27/2022 08:33 Buy 12439.0000 07/27/2022 09:38 12456.0000 325.0000 263.6563 65

22 07/27/2022 10:42 Sell 12431.7500 07/27/2022 10:56 12443.2500 (245.0000) 18.6563 14

23 07/27/2022 11:59 Buy 12580.0000 07/27/2022 12:49 12647.7500 1340.0000 1358.6563 50

24 07/28/2022 06:35 Buy 12630.7500 07/28/2022 06:38 12590.2500 (825.0000) 533.6563 3

25 07/28/2022 07:06 Sell 12482.5000 07/28/2022 07:17 12510.4600 (574.1992) (40.5430) 11

26 07/28/2022 07:20 Sell 12484.5000 07/28/2022 07:36 12497.7500 (280.0039) (320.5469) 16

27 07/28/2022 08:12 Buy 12613.2500 07/28/2022 09:07 12660.7500 935.0000 614.4531 55

28 07/28/2022 09:24 Buy 12666.0000 07/28/2022 09:50 12651.2500 (310.0000) 304.4531 26

29 07/28/2022 10:08 Sell 12643.0000 07/28/2022 10:11 12653.6777 (228.5547) 75.8984 3

30 07/28/2022 10:25 Buy 12682.7500 07/28/2022 11:00 12717.0879 671.7656 747.6641 35

31 07/28/2022 11:39 Buy 12715.7500 07/28/2022 12:08 12737.0000 409.9922 1157.6563 29

32 07/29/2022 06:30 Sell 12795.0000 07/29/2022 06:39 12803.6475 (187.9492) 969.7070 9

33 07/29/2022 07:17 Buy 12893.7500 07/29/2022 07:32 12894.1963 (6.0781) 963.6289 15

34 07/29/2022 07:39 Buy 12911.2500 07/29/2022 07:55 12894.2500 (355.0039) 608.6250 16

35 07/29/2022 08:21 Sell 12833.2500 07/29/2022 08:39 12827.3906 102.1875 710.8125 18

36 07/29/2022 09:17 Buy 12869.2500 07/29/2022 09:36 12848.5000 (430.0000) 280.8125 19

37 07/29/2022 09:38 Buy 12869.7500 07/29/2022 10:28 12891.0059 410.1172 690.9297 50

38 07/29/2022 10:36 Buy 12905.2500 07/29/2022 11:00 12917.7500 235.0078 925.9375 24

39 07/29/2022 11:02 Buy 12925.5000 07/29/2022 11:41 12950.4023 483.0469 1408.9844 39

40 07/29/2022 12:00 Buy 12961.0000 07/29/2022 12:41 12981.6670 398.3398 1807.3242 41
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